Churer

300m/50m/25m

22. Oktober 2022

Vereinigte Schiutzengesellschaft
Chur und Umgebung



VSC 300 m, Kat. A Churer Meisterschaft

Chur und Umgebung 2022
Rang Name Verein Jg. Punkte Ausz. 1 2. 3. 4.
Passe Passe Passe Passe
1. Riedi Albert Haldenstein 61 234 1000 59 57 59 59 KK50.-
2. Calortscher Balz Stadtschutzen 42 233 10.00 55 59 59 60 KK 40.-
3. Vogel Anton Haldenstein 42 233 1000 58 56 59 60 KK30.-
4. Felix Christian Haldenstein 64 231 10.00 58 58 57 58
5. Felix Florian Haldenstein 49 231 10.00 58 57 56 60
6. Cadisch Joos Haldenstein 80 229 10.00 57 55 58 59
7. Monsch Meinrad Haldenstein 61 227 10.00 57 56 57 57
8. Beiner Markus Haldenstein 60 227 10.00 56 56 55 60
9. Caviezel Norbert Haldenstein 82 226 10000 57 59 56 54
10. Dascher Hans Haldenstein 44 223 10.00 53 56 58 56
11. Lutscher Leonhard  Haldenstein 65 218 500 55 57 58 48
12. Schnider Kurt Stadtschutzen 60 199 53 56 50 40
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Rang
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Name

Dattwyler Peter
Mani Armin
Fleisch Felix
Mathis Flurin
Hunger Reto
Peretti Hansruedi
Brunold Bini
Herzog Kurt
Brunold Albin
Caspescha Ernst
Michels Susanna
Rudolf Jan
Caspescha Nadja
Loretz Georg
Rudolf Flavio
Ganser Peter
Kuhn Daniel
Rudolf Remo
Cuenii Adrian
Wyssen Arnold
Bohm Thomas

Calortscher Markus

Verein

Grutli
Haldenstein
Stadtschitzen
Grtli
Stadtschitzen
Maladers
Maladers
Haldenstein
Maladers
Maladers
Stadtschitzen
Grtli
Maladers
Maladers
Grutli

Grtli

Grutli

Grtli

Grutli
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschitzen

Maladers

300 m, Kat. D
Jg. Punkte
56 227
49 224
60 223
96 221
62 221
49 221
65 220
39 218
42 218
70 216
70 216
88 214
74 212
50 212
89 212
41 212
87 210
62 208
76 205
54 201
63 200
50 197

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1
Passe

57
55
59
57
53
54
57
51
54
49
54
56
57
56
52
52
53
54
50
49
49
47

2

3

Churer Meisterschaft

4

Passe Passe Passe

56
57
56
54
56
52
52
57
47
58
55
53
53
55
52
54
54
48
48
48
45
49

58
57
51
54
55
56
55
59
59
56
49
53
52
50
51
48
52
53
53
48
52
47

56 KK 50.-
55 KK 40.-
57 KK 30.-
56
57
59
56
51
58
53
58
52
50
51
57
58
51
53
54
56
54
54

2022
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Rang
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Name

Horler Noemi
Peder Lars
Horler Sarina

Signer Enrico

Depeder Ginluca

Flepp Flavio

Verein

Haldenstein
Grutli
Haldenstein
Grdtli
Stadtschutzen
Maladers

300m, Kat. U21

Armeewaffen
Jg. Punkte
02 202
04 199
05 194
06 189
07 179
06 178

Ausz.

5.00
5.00

1
Passe

50
50
37
54
37
42

2

Passe Passe Passe

50
50
54
46
43
41

3

51
46
53
48
49
46

Churer Meisterschaft

4

51
53
50
41
50
49

2022

KK 30.-
KK 20.-
KK 10.-
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Name

Lehmann Stephan

Battaglia Bruno
Solér Urs
Nyffeler Patrick
Knupfer Conradin
Battaglia Leo

Frei Simon

Frei Curdin

Giger Werner
Liedtke Ulrich

. Primm Glinter

Verein

Stadtschiitzen

uov
Stadtschutzen
uov
uov
uov
uov
uov
uov
uov

Stadtschitzen

Pistole, 50 m

Jg. Punkte

62

75
60
82
73
51
48
77
53
63
62

279

279
275
273
272
259
253
247
240
233
83

Ausz.

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00

1

Passe

89

95
90
93
91
88
80
79
92
71
56

2

Passe

94

90
94
88
86
83
86
77
84
79
27

Churer Meisterschaft
2022

3. Passe

96 KK 50.-

94 KK 40.-
91 KK 30.-
92
95
88
87
91
64
83
0
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Name

Lehmann Stephan
Battaglia Bruno
Solér Urs
Lehmann Sofie
Nyffeler Patrick
Knupfer Conradin
Knupfer Tobia
Battaglia Leo
Liedtke Ulrich

Frei Curdin

. Frei Simon

Kubanek Carmen

. Gruber Florin
. Wyssen Arnod
. Beiner Markus

Depeder Gianluca

Primm Glnter

Verein

Stadtschitzen
uov
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschitzen
uov

uov
Stadtschitzen
uov

uov

uov

uov
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschitzen
Stadtschitzen
Haldenstein
Stadtschitzen

Stadtschiitzen

Pistole, 25 m
Jg. Punkte
62 280
75 280
60 276
94 275
82 271
73 270
08 267
51 266
63 259
77 259
48 255
79 240
47 231
54 214
60 181
07 160

62 125

Ausz.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1
Passe

88
91
93
88
92
90
90
90
86
86
85
71
80
61
74
40
46

2
Passe

93
92
92
95
82
87
88
84
85
83
77
85
63
73
34
48
17

Churer Meisterschaft

3. Passe

99 KK 50.-
97 KK 40.-
91 KK 30.-
92
97
93
89
92
88
90
93
84
88
80
73
72
62

2022



